
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
222 
785 
828 
796 
747 

12 
99 
64 
48 

533 
512 
247 
463 
556 
659 
134 
727 
756 
678 
575 
319 

36 
666 
137 
169 
746 
915 
720 
232 
155 
420 

Name 
Eetu Laukkanen 
Mikko Laasonen 
Miro Auvinen 
Hannes Impola 
Vilke Ollikainen 
Oskari Tahvanainen 
Tarmo Pokkinen 
Eemeli Ikävalko 
Patrick Korpi 
Matias Hautamäki 
Max Lindström 
Lauri Hämäläinen 
Lauri Mäntyniemi 
Patrik Vänskä 
Vincent Vanninen 
Miro Saarenkoski 
Tuomas Vulkko 
Otso Ala-Lipasti 
Kimi Sarkkinen 
Jani Vesalainen 
Niko Elo 
Jari Reponen 
Vertti Rantakaulio 
Santeri Koivunen 
Adam Rekola 
Topi Ojala 
Jesse Klemetti 
Petri Eteläpää 
Lassi Karru 
Konsta Haahka 
Eetu Savolainen 

Team 
T E A M  R X  M O T O  

KVR 
K y t ö n e n  M o t o r s p o r t  

East MX 

SE -Team  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

Kerho 
FMS ry 
IMK 
KyMoke 
LovMK 
OriMK 
TamMC 
RiMPKK 
HamSMK 
ASMP 
E-PMMK 
FMS ry 
AsikMK 
PMK 
NjMK 
P-KMK 
HeMK 
KyMoke 
KarkMK 
RiMPKK 
KarMK 
VMK 
JoMK 
OriMK 
LrMP 
VMK 
SsMK 
ASMP 
KarMK 
PMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
MMK 

Brand 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Stark 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 

Total Tm 
20:29.254 
20:49.716 
20:58.149 
21:04.858 
21:12.125 
21:21.030 
21:33.769 
21:40.074 
21:40.993 
21:43.285 
21:52.947 
22:00.644 
22:01.354 
22:03.488 
22:07.613 
22:14.233 
22:18.717 
22:21.394 
22:25.946 
22:27.714 
22:44.114 
23:07.155 
20:39.426 
20:45.416 
21:25.007 
21:28.168 
22:23.191 
20:36.808 

6:46.744 
7:22.138 
5:52.992 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
2 
2 
1 

Avg. Speed 
35,143 
34,568 
34,336 
34,154 
33,959 
33,723 
33,391 
33,229 
33,205 
33,147 
32,903 
32,711 
32,694 
32,641 
32,540 
32,378 
32,270 
32,205 
32,096 
32,054 
31,669 
31,143 
30,498 
30,351 
29,416 
29,344 
28,142 
26,196 
26,552 
24,427 
15,298 

Points 
150 
149 
148 
147 
146 
145 
144 
143 
142 
141 
140 
139 
138 
137 
136 
135 
134 
133 
132 
131 
130 
129 
128 
127 
126 
125 
124 
123 
122 
121 
120 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.462 

Avg. Speed 

35,143 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.197 

Best Speed 

40,541 

Best Lap by 

222 - Eetu Laukkanen 

 

Printed: 30.8.2025 13.10.12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:TomMi Salminen 

Race Director: Mikko Korpela 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Finaali Miehikkälä 2025 
MX TOP250 Open C 

MX TOP250  C Heat 1 

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:45:57 

Pulakorpi  Miehikkälä 1,500 km 

30.8.2025 12:15 


